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Elenco Quadri Condino

Codice 04022061
id_Q 067
Descrizione QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI

Ore
Regolazione
Trifase

Data Install.  08/03/2014
Potenza kW 0,00

n_Utenza
n_Mod B

Data Mod B 08/03/2014
Misura Terra 0,00
CadutaV% 0,00%

Lat 45,891270827398

Lon 10,600889253745

(id_F Frazione ~ Quade  cod Via  idK Ns
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 16 VIA SASSOLO A02 12
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 16 VIA SASSOLO A04 24
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 16 VIA SASSOLO Al3 2
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 17 VIAFILZI A02 2
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 17 VIAFILZI A04 5
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 18 VICOLO DEL POMO AO4 3
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 19 VIA SAN GIOVANNI A02 1
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 19 VIA SAN GIOVANNI A04 6
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 20 VIA FASSE A02 10
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 20 VIA FASSE A04 1
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 21 PERP. PEDONALE VIA SASSOLO A02 4
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 22 VIA DAMIANO CHIESA A02 1
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 22 VIA DAMIANO CHIESA A04 6
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 23 VIA ALLA FUCINA A02 2
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 23 VIA ALLA FUCINA A04 2
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 24 VIATRENTO A02 13
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 24 VIATRENTO A04 3
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 25 VIA REGENSBURGER A02
00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 26 PIAZZALE CHIESA E CIMITERO A08 18

00 Condino QUADRO VIA SAN GIOVANNI 27 VIAROMA A02 16




Elenco Quadri

Codice
id_Q

Descrizione

Ore
Regola

Trifase

zione

Data Install.

Potenza kW

n_Utenza

n_Mod B

Data Mod B

Misura Terra
Caduta V%

Lat

Lon

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino

Condino

04022061
068

QUADRO PARCHEGGIO
SCUOLA MATERNA

08/03/2014
0,00

08/03/2014

0,00

0,00%
45,890443638011
10,601648355697

Condino

QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT
QUADRO PARCHEGGIO SCUOLA MAT

15
15
19
19
27
27
28
29
30

VIA GARIBALDI
VIA GARIBALDI
VIA SAN GIOVANNI
VIA SAN GIOVANNI
VIA ROMA
VIAROMA

PARCHEGGIO CENTRO POLIF.

VIA FUCINE
VIA ASILO

A02
AO3
A02
Al0
AO1
A09
A02
A02
A02

16
14

11




Elenco Quadri

Codice
id_Q

Descrizione

Ore
Regola

Trifase

zione

Data Install.

Potenza kW

n_Utenza

n_Mod B

Data Mod B

Misura Terra
Caduta V%

Lat

Lon

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino

Condino

04022061
069
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO

08/03/2014
0,00

08/03/2014

0,00

0,00%
45,8895443721
10,598387963026

Condino

QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
QUADRO PIAZZA SAN ROCCO

01
01
01
01
02
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
07
08
09
09
10
10
11
12
12
13
14
14
15
15

PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
PIAZZA SAN ROCCO
VIA BRIONE

VIA DIAZ

VIA CESARE BATTISTI
VIA CESARE BATTISTI
VIA BARATIERI

VIA BARATIERI

VIA LA MARMORA
VIA LA MARMORA
VIA LA MARMORA
VIA CAVOUR

VIA ACQUAIOLO
VIA SAN GREGORIO
VIA SAN GREGORIO
VIA PRATI

VIA PRATI

LUNGO RIO CRON
VIA MARCONI

VIA MARCONI
PARCO GIOCHI

VIA ITEA

VIA ITEA

VIA GARIBALDI

VIA GARIBALDI

AO1
A02
AO6
Al4
A02
AO3
A02
A04
AO1
A02
A01
A02
AO4
A02
A04
A02
AO4
A02
AO4
A05
A02
AO4
A07
AO3
A07
A02
AO4

2
7
15
1
32

w w N o




Elenco Quadri

Codice

id_Q

Descrizione

Ore

Regolazione

Trifase

Data Install.

Potenza kW

n_Utenza

n_Mod B

Data Mod B

Misura Terra
Caduta V%

Lat

Lon

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino

Condino

04022061
070
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA

08/03/2014
0,00

08/03/2014

0,00

0,00%
45,888326443716
10,599561366522

Condino

QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA
QUADRO VIA ROMA PESA

08
08
27
27
31
32
32
32
33
33
33

VIA ACQUAIOLO

VIA ACQUAIOLO
VIAROMA

VIA ROMA

TRAVERSA VIA ROMA
VIA BERGHI

VIA BERGHI

VIA BERGHI

PERP. RESID. VIA ROMA
PERP. RESID. VIA ROMA
PERP. RESID. VIA ROMA

AO3
A09
AO1
A09
AO3
AO3
A09
All
A02
AO3
Al0




Elenco Quadri

Codice
id_Q

Descrizione

Ore
Regola

Trifase

zione

Data Install.

Potenza kW

n_Utenza

n_Mod B

Data Mod B

Misura Terra
Caduta V%

Lat

Lon

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino
Condino

Condino

04022061
071
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE

08/03/2014
0,00

08/03/2014

0,00

0,00%
45,885399043856
10,594500564428

Condino

QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE
QUADRO VIA CARBONERE

03
03
03
04
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39

VIA DIAZ

VIA DIAZ

VIA DIAZ

VIA CESARE BATTISTI

VIA CARBONERE

VIA CARINO

VIA DOMANINI

VIA DOMANINI

VIA CANTAGALLO

VIA CANTAGALLO

PEDONALE VIA CANTAGALLO
PEDONALE VIA CANTAGALLO
VIA CADORNA

VIA CADORNA

AO1
A02
A04
A02
AO03
AO3
A02
AO4
A02
A04
AO3
Al12
A02
A04

A 0 W W -
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Elenco Quadri

Codice
id_Q

Descrizione

Ore
Regolazione
Trifase

Data Install.
Potenza kW

n_Utenza
n_Mod B

Data Mod B
Misura Terra
Caduta V%
Lat

Lon

00 Condino

04022061
072
QUADRO ZONA INDUSTRIALE

[

08/03/2014
0,00

08/03/2014

0,00

0,00%
45,87676657413
10,590178310186

QUADRO ZONA INDUSTRIALE

Condino

39 VIA CADORNA A09 15




Elenco Quadri Condino

Codice 04022061
id_Q 073
Descrizione  QUADRO VIA ROMA SUD

Ore
Regolazione
Trifase

Data Install. 08/03/2014
Potenza kW 0,00

n_Utenza
n_Mod B

Data Mod B 08/03/2014
Misura Terra 0,00

CadutaV% 0,00%

Lat 45,88156707431
Lon 10,593621785077

00 Condino QUADRO VIA ROMA SUD 27 VIAROMA A09 10
00 Condino QUADRO VIA ROMA SUD 40 VIAPIROLLA A09 17




Elenco Quadri

Codice 04022061
id_Q 074

Descrizione  QUADRO LOC. MON

Ore

Regolazione [

Trifase N

Data Install. 08/03/2014
Potenza kW 0,00

n_Utenza
n_Mod B

Data Mod B 08/03/2014
Misura Terra 0,00

CadutaV% 0,00%

Lat 45,865991376527
Lon 10,576285152111

00 Condino

Condino

QUADRO LOC. MON 41 LOC. MON Al0 8
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